

John Lewis Stock Number	54604911
Name	Prosecco Royale
Contents	John Lewis Prosecco 75cl, Brodies Scottish Berries Handmade Chocolates 90g, White Heron British Cassis 200ml,
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health, please refrain from consuming.

Name	John Lewis Prosecco DOC Brut 75cl
Ingredients	100% Glera
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	SO2
Net Quantity	750 ml
Country of Origin	Northeast Italy
Storage Instructions	Maintain stored standing up with a temperature not above to 18 °C
Manufacturer's name and address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa Via Borgolecco, 9, 36053 Gambellara VI, Italia
Instructions for use	Serve at 5° - 7° C. (41° - 45° F.) Open the bottle and drink the content. Enjoy alcohol in moderation. The UK chief medical officer recommends adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week (1.4 UK units per 125 ml - 8.3 UK units per 750 ml). It is safest not to drink alcohol when pregnant.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	293.08 kj / 70 kcal
fat	0 g/ml
of which saturates	0 g/ml
carbohydrate	0.012 g/ml
of which sugars	0.012 g/ml
protein	Trace g/ml
salt	Info not available
Alcoholic Strength	11% vol.
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	y

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Brodie's Scottish Berries Handmade Chocolates
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (53% Cocoa Solids) [Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanillin], White Chocolate (23% Milk Solids) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanillin], Butter (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Fondant, [Sugar, Glucose Solids, Water], Sweetened Condensed Milk , Concentrated Blueberry Juice (0.8%), Flavourings, Concentrated Raspberry Juice (0.5%), Concentrated Bramble Juice (0.5%), Concentrated Blackcurrant Juice (0.5%), Whole Blueberries (0.2%) Raspberry Pieces (0.2%) Alcohol, Citric Acid.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Made in a factory handling nuts.
Net Quantity	90g
Country of Origin	Made in Scotland
Storage Instructions	Store at a temperature below 21°C away from direct sunlight/spotlights.
Manufacturer's name and address	Brodie Melrose Drysdale & Co Ltd, Newhailes Industrial Estate, Newhailes Road, Musselburgh, East Lothian, EH21 6SY
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2200kJ/529kcal
fat	34.4g
of which saturates	20.5g
carbohydrate	51.9g
of which sugars	42.3g
protein	4.9g
salt	<0.1g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	White Heron British Cassis
Ingredients	Blackcurrant Juice Yeast Sugar
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	200ml
Country of Origin	UK – Herefordshire
Storage Instructions	Please keep chilled in the fridge
Manufacturer's name and address	Jo Hilditch Next End Farm Lyonshall Kington Herefordshire HR5 3JA
Instructions for use	Sweet at first taste, before the irresistibly sharp after-kick, British Cassis is the perfect aperitif served straight, over ice, twists beautifully into fizzing champagne or prosecco and is decadent in cocktails.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	15%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y